Bid Tabulations
Bid No. 2351-11

City of Sheboygan

2011 Concrete Sidewalk Construction

March 15, 2011

Item
No,

~_ Bidder _\_;\_(irlrl ‘?,_",,’“P,',?t?ﬁhﬁ!!?!,',‘, irn"gccordance with the Contract Documents for the following price(s):

Description

Contract
Quantity

Unit

Extended

Unit Price Price

Unit Price

Extended Price

Unit Price

Extended Price

Remove concrete sidewalk and

|approaches 1

|Remove concreteaprons | 100 |

Remove curb éhd__g_gfc_t__g_{__ S

100

Fond du Lac, Wi

H.Tod Culver,inc. [

Van \_{\_{yks, inc.

Waldo, W

.. Lalonde Contractors
Milwaukee, Wi

0.90)

100 5

1.00] §

10000}

100.00|

0851

> .11,475.00

080

$

~10,800.00

o08s|s 8500l

3.00

100}

430

10000

43000

200

1.00f $

0.85

$ 17000]

_fExcessiveCut

50

10.00| $

500.00 |

Excessive Fill, Gravel

00 $ 55000

120.00

1,000.00

50

ol

{Install Concrete Sidewalk, 4-inch

|Install Conerete Sidewalk, e-inch |

13,500 |

10.00{ $  500.00

112.50

20,00

~1,000.00

S.F.

3.20

$ 4320000

3.10

41,850.00

3505

175000(

13.50

$ 1,750.00

install Concrete Aprons?-mch

100

450 $

10|

45000

. 360

~1,800.00

3.80

~380.00

N

Install Concrete Gurb and Gutter, 304

100

LF.

116.00{ $  1,600.00

2200}

$ . 2,20000

20,90

2,090.00

Install Concrete Curb 6-mch

50

13

|Concrete Sawing

Install Integral Sidewalk & Curb |

2001

LR

sEl

18.00 $

90000

20.00

$  1,000.00|

- 16.80

840.00

370/ S

740.00

3.75

5 750.00|

4.90

980.00

L.F.

5.00| $

25000}

5.00|

$ 25000

3.0

150.00
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Bid Tabulations
Bid No. 2351-11

City of Sheboygan
2011 Concrete Sidewalk Construction

March 15, 2011

N
15
16

17

Unit Price

Extended
Price

Unit Price

Extended Price

Unit Price

Extended Price

- ‘H:,TOd Culye__r__,_ Inc.

"/Fond d

u Lac, Wi

_VanWyks, Inc.
Waldo, Wi

__Lalonde Contractors |
Milwaukee, Wi

Grading for New Sidewalk

S.F.

..100

4"topsoll, seed, fertilizer |

60| sv.|

Install Concrete Sidewalk, 6-inch w/|

Installation of curb ra mp ‘aétgg‘tﬂaﬂb‘le

200

SE

500

3.85)

$ 50000

110

S ~550.00|

1.60

S 800.00

5 - 300.00

3.50

$ 21000]

$_ 77000]

3.90

$ 78000

6.50

$ 39000

_Each

" |2011 Concrete Sidewaik Constr
_|A/C No. 47033190 631100

|Bid No. 236111 -Grand Total | | |

2500/ 5

250.00

0| $ 250.00|

227.00

$ 63,585.00

66,200.00

uction
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Bid Tabulations
Bid Ng. 2351-11

City of Sheboygan
2011 Concrete Sidewalk Construction

March 15, 2011

__ Bidder will complete the work in accordance with the Contract Documents for the foilowing price(s):

Item

No.

Description

Contract
Quantity

Unit

Extended

Unit Price

Price

Unit Price

Extended Price

Unit Price

Extended Price

|approaches

Remove concrete sidewalk and

15,5001

Remove concreteaprons |

Rerﬁ‘bm\;gcurb and gutter

Jim Fischer, Inc.
Appleton, W

TP Concrete e,

Fré&onia, Wi

100}

00|

S. F' i frm s

1,000

ien

13,500.00

1.00¢

1.00|

_100.00

1.00

$ 13,500.00f

LE.

4.00

_|Remove integral sidewalk/curb

200

3.F.

4.00{

150

~ 30000|

1.50

20

cY.

10.00

 500.00

15.00

Excessive Fill, Gravel

[instalt concrete Sidewalk, 4-inch |

50|

cy.

12.00

. |Install Concrete Sidewalk, 6-inch

13500 SF. |

3.65

49.215.00|

600.00}

~ |Install Concrete Aprons, 7-inch

408

20.00

S 100000

230

S 7425000, |

$  2,850.00|

100

10

Install Concrete Curb and Gutté}, 30-

SF. 1.

425

5.85

L.F.

2200]

2,200.00|

28.00] $

S 2,800.00

Ins

12

Instal! Integral Sidewalk & Curb

50

LF. |

20.00]

.1,000.00

20.00|

S 1,000.00|

200

S.F.

5.75

1,150.00 E

6.00|

$  1,200.00

Concrete Sawing

S0l

LF.

5.00|

3.00

$ 15000

25000
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Bid Tabulations City of Sheboygan March 15, 2011
Bid No. 2351-11 2011 Concrete Sidewalk Construction

Extended
Unit Price Price Unit Price| Extended Price| Unit Price | Extended Price
Jim Fispher, Inc. TP Concrete

Appleton, Wi Fredonia, WI

14 |Grading for New Sidewalk 500{ sF. |  050[$  25000]  100[$ 50000

.15 |4"topsol, seed fertiizer | 60| sY.| 600§ 360001  6o0ls  36000|

16 |Install Concrete Sidewalk, 6-nchw/{ 200 | SF. | 500/ $ 100000| 610/ 122000

" 17_installation of curb ramp detectable | 10| Each| 3000 §_ 300.00| 250013 25000\ |

~ |Bid No. 2351-11 - Grand Total U s m;essoo|
12011 Concrete Sidewalk Construction

1'$ 101,215.00
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